

CS No. 890/18
Shakuntla And Ors.
Vs.
Seema And Ors.

01.09.2020

Present : Sh. Anil Gupta, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Last opportunity is granted for compliance of previous order,
failing which, the suit shall be dismissed.

Be listed on 27.10.2020.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/01.09.2020